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T yle r  Pa rdee629
Elite

11.000 10.700 10.10010.500 10.60010.800 63.700
3 3T 10T 3T 3T 4T 1 

1 

M ichae l O tt690
Gymfest Berkshires

10.600 11.200 10.00010.400 9.90011.200 63.300
5T 1 14T 7T 1 16T 2 

2 

Andrew  S im m ons630
Elite

9.700 10.300 9.90010.900 11.10010.600 62.500
17T 8T 4 15T 6T 2 3 

3 

M ason S pa in680
GLC

10.600 10.800 10.00010.300 10.20010.500 62.400
6T 2 17T 8T 9T 13 4 

4 

Braedon Gentry633
Lakewood Trumbull Y

9.600 10.700 10.20010.400 10.50010.700 62.100
20T 4T 15T 1T 5 8 5 

5 

Ka i Ba tta ile657
Green Mounta in

10.500 10.500 9.70010.700 9.70010.800 61.900
8 6 7 25T 4T 20 6 

6 

Geoffrey M oss619
OSSG

9.400 9.700 10.10011.400 10.60010.600 61.800
25 20T 2 4T 7T 5T 7T

7T

Hero M cCarty654
Kingdom

10.100 10.000 10.20010.500 10.10010.900 61.800
12T 12T 11T 2T 2 14 8T

8T

Bryan Brophy688
Gymfest Berkshires

11.200 10.400 9.9009.800 10.40010.000 61.700
2 7 23T 16T 18T 9T 9 

9 

T revor Nea l604
Kingdom

10.000 9.800 10.10010.800 10.60010.300 61.600
14T 19 5T 5T 12T 6T 10 

10 

Nicho las  Na lba tian634
Gym Revo

10.600 10.600 10.0009.900 10.40010.000 61.500
7T 5 22 9T 19T 10T 11 

11 

Joshua  Iba rra628
Elite

9.700 10.000 9.80010.100 11.30010.300 61.200
18T 13T 21 21* 13T 1 12T

12T

John Hoza -F redr ick656
Green Mounta in

10.800 10.300 9.8009.800 10.6009.900 61.200
4 9T 24T 20* 23 7T 13T

13T

Nicho las  Gom ez726
Interstate

10.100 10.300 9.70010.500 10.7009.600 60.900
13T 10T 12T 26T 27 3 14 

14 

Dar ius  Cum m ings635
New Era Gymnastics

9.600 9.900 9.80010.800 9.90010.600 60.600
21T 18 6T 22T 8T 17T 15 

15 

Luke  Dillon612
A im High

9.700 10.000 9.90011.700 9.1009.800 60.200
19T 14T 1 17T 24T 25T 16 

16 

Kenneth A chille s595
Kingdom

10.000 10.000 9.7009.600 10.40010.200 59.900
15T 15T 27T 27T 15T 11T 17 

17 

S tephen S chw artz636
New Era Gymnastics

10.300 9.700 9.70010.200 9.00010.200 59.100
11 21T 19T 28T 16T 27T 18 

18 

Gavin Ra ls ton579
TG

10.000 9.200 9.4009.600 10.00010.300 58.500
16T 27T 28T 34T 14T 15 19T

19T

John Ngo677
GLC

9.200 10.000 9.90010.200 9.20010.000 58.500
26 16T 20T 18T 20T 23T 20T

20T

Patr ick Johnson695
YELLOW  JACKETS

10.400 7.500 10.10011.200 8.50010.500 58.200
9T 35 3 6T 10T 34 21 

21 

Carte r  S ylveste r1200
NEGTC

9.600 10.000 9.7009.600 9.5009.300 57.700
22T 17T 29T 29T 28 21 22 

22 

Dan Keane917
Ellis Gymnastics

8.500 9.600 9.90010.600 9.00010.000 57.600
29T 23T 8T 19T 21T 28T 23 

23 

Na thanie l Ha ley689
Gymfest Berkshires

10.400 10.300 9.60010.600 8.7007.800 57.400
10T 11T 9T 31T 35 31T 24T

24T

F inn Grannis-Pheonix663
NAGA

8.500 9.200 9.70010.300 9.9009.800 57.400
30T 28T 18T 30T 25T 18T 25T

25T

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S A  G y m n a s t ic s  - C T



2 0 1 5   R e g io n  S ix  C h a m p io n sh ip
M eet Results
A pr  11-12, 2015

Page:  2
P rin te d : 4 /1 2 /2 0 1 5  9 :3 0 :0 4  P M

Me n /  5 /  11+  y rs
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Joseph Zullo759
W MDG

11.400 8.100 10.0009.400 9.1009.100 57.100
1 33 31 10T 29 26T 26 

26 

John Greene669
Metro South

9.100 9.700 9.4009.700 8.90010.000 56.800
27 22T 26 35T 22T 30 27 

27 

M atthew  Klinger706
Gym Express

8.500 8.400 10.00010.400 9.00010.200 56.500
31T 32 16T 11T 17T 29T 28 

28 

Dahvid Lunev734
Tumble Time

8.400 8.500 9.60010.500 10.3009.000 56.300
32 30T 13T 32T 30T 12 29 

29 

Nicho las  R ich622
OSSG

8.200 8.500 10.0009.800 9.9009.800 56.200
34 31T 25T 12T 26T 19T 30 

30 

M ichae l Rodr iquez-Haw kins638
N E G X

9.600 9.500 10.0008.800 8.6009.000 55.500
23T 25 34 13T 31T 33 31 

31 

M atthew  Gough761
A ll A round Pla inv ill

8.000 9.300 10.0009.300 9.3009.000 54.900
35 26 32T 14T 32T 22 32T

32T

Kevin Lyons733
Tumble Time

9.600 9.600 9.6008.700 8.7008.700 54.900
24T 24T 35 33T 33 32T 33T

33T

Niko las  Bakken672
GLC

8.300 8.000 9.8009.600 8.30010.500 54.500
33 34 30T 24* 11T 35 34T

34T

David Cook762
R & R  Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 9.8009.300 9.2008.500 54.500
28 29 33T 23* 34 24T 35T

35T
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